
Curt	Ackermann	Movies	List	(Filmography)
The	Time	Machine https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-time-machine-1217787/actors
Chisum https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chisum-1074868/actors
Apache	Gold https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/apache-gold-564124/actors
Last	of	the	Renegades https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/last-of-the-renegades-521876/actors
The	Captain	and	His	Hero https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-captain-and-his-hero-18620353/actors
Back	Then https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/back-then-2673053/actors
Melody	of	a	Great	City https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/melody-of-a-great-city-15812966/actors
Tattoo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tattoo-139577/actors
The	Chaplain	of	San	Lorenzo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-chaplain-of-san-lorenzo-18620359/actors
The	Enchanted	Day https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-enchanted-day-2675159/actors
A	Man	with	Principles? https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-man-with-principles%3F-18209199/actors
Yvette https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yvette-20650070/actors
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